Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Rajaramnagar
Overall Institute Feedback Report: 2021-22 (Faculty)

Institute Average Feedback

Options 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
Agree 81.62% 82.96% 86.15%
Disagree 9.38% 9.68% 8.65%
Not Sure 9.00% 7.36% 5.20%
Question wise % Responses and Comparison
% Responses
[\% Questions Category 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
' Agree | Disagree | Not Agree | Disagree | Not Agree | Disagree | Not
Sure Sure Sure
The institute premise is neat, safe and
1 | environment friendly. wefoeme=mer  af@R | Infrastructure 97.2 1.4 1.4 100 0 0 97.9 1.6 0.5
freeent, T o TAfeRoIg 3.
Staff welfare policies like PF, accidental
) policies and Gratuity are well defined. df. Office 215 115 173 65,7 1 233 29.6 141 6.3
TF., ITETT GIAE F TeggdEmE HFHan weamedt | Administration ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
Urefet TiTeT YR aiTiy ST
Employees safeguard self-interest than the
3 larger interest of the institute. s=r=mr Relationshi 205 £33 12 26.8 622 1 241 66.0 99
e S o S o = . elationship . . . : . : : :
W 3R,
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% Responses

Q. . 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
No. Questions Category : _ :
Agree | Disagree | Not Agree | Disagree | Not Agree | Disagree | Not
Sure Sure Sure
IT support (e.g. computer, internet,
printing facility etc.) provided by institute
4 | is sufficient/up-to the mark. werfeerer@mmdd | |nfrastructure 95 2.1 2.9 95.3 2.3 2.4 96.3 2.1 16
feca Stomr= afedht T forweres gfor (g, $etie,
frdbr gfem) o e,
5 ;;gjﬁ%%p%t%’;%”ggwemm Library 100 0 0 98.2 1.2 0.6 100 0 0
Office provides support for preparing _
6 | reports of NAAC, NBA. sitfsa NAAC afir Office 79.9 10 10.1 79.7 8.7 11.6 86.3 5.8 7.9
Administration
NBA 7arel TR suams! wad .
7 ! ﬁalways :;f;&:ﬁ'%_ of my institute. | ;o tistaction | 98.6 0 14 | 988 | 06 06 | 990 | 05 05
The public utilities (e.g. washrooms,
common rooms, drinking water facilities
g |etc.) are maintained properly. @ewf | Infrastructure | 87.1 10.8 2.1 89 7 4 83.8 10.5 5.7
STNfarEt dEwre (39T, JeEw, wivT §9, e
T Gl 3.) A YRR Sa S
Office staff operates as per the rules and
9 regulations of KES/SUK/DTE/AICTE. Office 813 - 129 814 03 03 80.5 - £ 3
KES/SUK/DTE/AICTE = f=m & smager | Administration ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
AT T AT AT/ =TeradTd.
Institute provides facilities for family
10 | welfare. werfoeme™ #idfias wFeammamd! gfaem | Job Satisfaction 60.4 16.5 23.1 51.2 20.3 28.5 71.2 8.4 20.4
NUECH
We get sufficient number of books from
11 | the library as per library rules. derermmen Library 100 0 0 98.3 1.7 0 99.0 0.5 0.5
TRMATTETR AT HeTermehed IRl T&eh Hedrd.
12 | | enjoy my job. e =mean e $THg T Job Satisfaction | 91.3 5.8 2.9 91.3 4.7 4.0 95.3 1.6 3.1
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Questions

Category

% Responses

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

Agree

Disagree

Not
Sure

Agree

Disagree

Not
Sure

Agree

Disagree

Not
Sure

13

The institute canteen is neat, clean and
offers quality food. wefoeeT=n SRR
FARyd I Wy T a8 ITETIE AT Fofier 311
ware fyesard.

Infrastructure

71.3

12.9

15.8

70.3

12.2

17.5

62.8

25.2

12.0

14

Salaries are paid in time. wm/aqT Jear far
ST

Office
Administration

95

2.9

2.1

95.3

2.9

1.8

99.5

0.5

0.5

15

| can freely express my agreements or
disagreements with the matters on which
my views are sought. st srsfiat arer wa Hrfiraer
ST TATE HY WO S HEwd! foRaT STHEHd S e

TR/ 3TeRd

Job Satisfaction

74.1

15.1

10.8

75

11

14

82.7

7.9

9.4

16

Faculty and staff works as a team. fareres stfor
TaTersha SHHETE TREETO 1T FHATT

Relationship

83.5

9.5

83.7

9.3

88.5

6.3

5.2

17

Classrooms and laboratories are well

equipped with good ambience. @@ =
SRANTRITGET 1 HeER-gohd o SR HATed

Infrastructure

95.7

2.9

1.4

94.8

1.2

92.7

3.1

4.2

18

Online resources (e. @. e-journals,
databases, e-books) meet my learning and

research needs. iAaET dwem (33 8.
FRIdeRTcTeh, SeTed, §-TReh) WISl W& o Heie
TSI QU LA,

Infrastructure

96.4

0.7

2.9

97.7

0.6

1.7

98.4

0.6

1.0

19

Office records are properly maintained and
made easily available as and when
required. (Service book, leave records,
personal records etc.) sifframsficr wmrem/Avdt
afkerd AT SaedT SIATd AT SegT SATawIehal
U ToeT " Tred BIara (IaT. dar R, =t
et & Fanferes A 3.)

Office
Administration

69.8

151

15.1

70.3

15.1

14.6

85.9

7.9

6.2
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% Responses
. 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
,\% Questions Category
' Agree | Disagree | Not Agree | Disagree | Not Agree | Disagree | Not
Sure Sure Sure
The facilities and work culture in the
20 | institute is satisfactory. werfeenmerarder gfaem = | Job Satisfaction 82 12.2 5.8 85.5 5.8 8.7 90.6 5.2 4.2
T FOATAT Tt (T HEahct) FHTIRR 3T,
Questions With Below Institute Average Score - 2021-22
Questions % Responses
Q. No. Category Agree Disagree Not Sure
Staff welfare policies like PF, accidental policies and Gratuity are well ]
2 defined. #. ws., vema Uil I T=EdERET FHART FHR UTeAte Fimear T Office 79.6 14.1 6.3
’ ° Administration ' ' '
afeTf eTmRA.
Employees safeguard self-interest than the larger interest of the institute. o
3 ; Y . N 75 . Relationship 24.1 66.0 9.9
The public utilities (e.g. washrooms, common rooms, drinking water
8 facilities etc.) are maintained properly. aresife Iwnfirart s@vre (3. ; aferEd, Infrastructure 83.8 10.5 5.7
i &, Touer=am o gior 3.) T Jeh Sae S,
10 Institute provides facilities for family welfare. werfemem igfae Feammart Job Satisfaction 219 8.4 20.4
g gefa.
13 The institute canteen is neat, clean a.nd offers quality food. werfermermen Infrastructure 62.8 25 9 12.0
ITEE AR T TWed e T IYTIE AT Tefi=r 37 wared firezara,
| can freely express my agreements or disagreements with the matters on
15 which my views are sought. sam sefiar arst 7 FRTde ST e #t Jeaor ATe Jewdt Job Satisfaction 82.7 7.9 9.4
fopam TRt S & YTeRdl/SThd

Page 4 of 5




% Responses

Questions
Q. No Category Agree Disagree | Not Sure
Office records are properly maintained and made easily available as and
when required. (Service book, leave records, personal records etc. i
19 f ( P ) Office 85.9 7.9 6.2
Administration

FitpEmEe HITewl /AT aftud Fradicn SaedT SITaTd SATMT SioaT STawIHAT 6 dogl Hesl
ScTee] BT (3aT. W Yfkdeht, o=t Jidt o oETthe i 3.)

Prepared by
Prof. S. U. Mane
IQAC Member

Endorsed by
Dr. Satyajit R. Patil

Dean QA and IQAC Coordintor
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Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Rajaramnagar

Overall Institute Feedback Report: 2021-22 (Non-Teaching)

Institute Average Feedback

Options 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
Agree 90.26% 91.51% 88.80%
Disagree 6.29% 6.05% 7.01%
Not Sure 3.45% 2.44% 4.19%
Question wise % Responses and Comparison
% Responses
l\(lgo, Questions Category 2019-20 2020-21 2020-21
Agree | Disagree Sl\llf;te Agree | Disagree Sl\llf;z Agree | Disagree Sl\llf;te
The institute premise is neat, safe and environment
1 | friendly. werfommemEm=n afer Hee, qie@ a v @ | Infrastructure | 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
.
Staff welfare policies like PF, accidental policies
and Gratuity are well defined. . ws., stoema dicfiet o Office
2 5 - & el =i st afenfe | Administration 94.3 1.3 4.4 87.6 2.3 10.1 90.1 2.5 7.4
3T,
Employees safeguard self-interest than the larger
3 | interest of the institute. srHer=rmr weo=n wigan feamen %w | Relationship 13.9 82.3 3.8 14.0 76.0 10.0 | 105 81.5 8.0
AT T AT BT 0Ed T TR,
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% Responses

[\?0'. Questions Category 2019-20 2020-21 2020-21
Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not
Sure Sure Sure
IT support (e.g. computer, internet, printing
facility etc.) provided by institute is sufficient/up-
4 to the mark. weifs S S — - Infrastructure 98.7 1.3 0 99.2 0.8 0 97.5 0.6 1.9
fororrer gfora (woren, Sete, ST giowm) g s
5 ;éggréiiﬁ%sﬁgg and cooperative. s | ) oy 975 | 13 | 12 | %9 | 08 | 23 | 9%9 | 19 | 12
Office provides support for preparing reports of )
6 | NAAC, NBA. sifirr NAAC sfir NBA st e | OMC€ | 949 | 25 | 26 | 945 | 16 | 39 | 914 | 37 | 49
Administration
FOATETS Tad FLd.
5 | always feel proud of my institute. werfarmerm=T T Job 98.7 0 13 98.4 0 16 975 12 13
sy a1, Satisfaction
The public utilities (e.g. washrooms, common
rooms, drinking water facilities etc.) are
8 | maintained properly. @riwfe swifiarh d@wre (Sar.: | Infrastructure | 94.9 3.2 19 | 938 6.2 0 92.0 25 55
SRTEH, HiT &, ToIr= qroart giodr 3.) I Y Sadt
ST,
Office staff operates as per the rules and
regulations of KES/SUK/DTE/AICTE. Office
O | KES/SUK/DTE/AICTE = frm = swramew sifea | Administration | 02 | 22 | 13 | 988 1 31 31 91 1 12 1 37
FHERT HTHHIST HLATd/ATATAT.
Institute provides facilities for family welfare. Job
10 - i i —— Satisfaction 89.2 5.1 5.7 79.8 8.6 11.6 83.3 6.8 9.9
We get sufficient number of books from the library
11 |as per library rules. veremmn fRmEER ATl Library 97.5 0.6 1.9 96.1 0.8 31 96.3 0.0 3.7
PRISRICCE RN SR R kI
12 | 1 enjoy my job. wer =ream smmrn e ez, Satigg;ﬂon 95.6 1.3 3.1 | 96.9 0.8 23 | 944 3.1 2.5

Page 2 of 4




% Responses

[\%_ Questions Category 2019-20 2020-21 2020-21
Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not Agree | Disagree Not
Sure Sure Sure
The institute canteen is neat, clean and offers
13 | quality food. werferncrmen Jwewe =aftad 9 @@= e | Infrastructure | 84.2 10.1 5.7 85.3 9.3 5.4 74.1 17.3 8.6
14 | Salaries are paid in time. w/a 33 frat <. Agonee | 100 0 0 | 100 0 0 | 994 0 | 06
| can freely express my agreements or
15 disagreements with the matters on which my Job 03 Lo - 88.4 6.2 54 88.3 6.8 49
views are sought. sar seffer wrer wa wifiaer Sia @mek # | Satisfaction ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
B! TS FEHd fohelT STeendl o & Irehdl/ Yo
16 ;g;;:ty a,”diszzf;’q"{;;ks as a team. fuver® ST RS | oo dionship | 956 | 25 | 19 | 964 | 23 | 16 | 914 | 37 | 49
Classrooms and laboratories are well equipped
17 | with good ambience. =@ & warmmer am | Infrastructure | 98.7 0 1.3 97.7 0.8 1.6 95.7 0.6 3.7
FataRfRERd 9 T Ted
Online resources (e. g. e-journals, databases, e-
books) meet my learning and research needs.
18 (ot i (. 4 5 P, e, g ) s Infrastructure 95.6 1.3 3.1 98.4 0 1.6 96.3 0.0 3.7
eforer o HeIe TR g ST
Office records are properly maintained and made
easily available as and when required. (Service
book, leave records, personal records etc.) Office
19 AT T e S e A T Admiistration 94.3 3.2 2.5 915 4.7 3.9 914 3.7 4.9
SIS HATARIHAT SH dogl Wesl ITed B (3T, Talr gfcreh,
T et & Fanfeees i 3.)
The facilities and work culture in the institute is
20 | satisfactory. werfrererrdier e o e Fvare vt (FrE Satigg;ﬂon 97.5 0.6 1.9 | 96.9 1.6 1.6 | 944 3.1 2.5
) THTLTRRR TR,
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Questions With Below Institute Average Score — 2021-22

% Responses
. No. uestions Categor
Q Q gory Agree Disagree Not
Sure
3 E[nployegs safeguard self-interest than the larger interest of the institute. Relationship 105 815 8.0
FHATAMT HEAAT HIAT AU ek =T ¥, =01 el Hedl T TR
Insti rovides facilities for family welfare. werfarenes F¥fta swemmant
10 stitute provides facilities for family welfare S Job Satisfaction 83.3 6.8 9.9
g qifa.
The institute canteen is neat, clean and offers quality food. w=ifeererm=an
13 ) g y Infrastructure 74.1 17.3 8.6
SUETTE AT o e 318 qi™ U =T Seie 37T qare firesdra.
| can freely express my agreements or disagreements with the matters
15 on which my views are sought. s asffat At wa ATfider ST @R H Jehdor AT3it Job Satisfaction 88.3 6.8 4.9
Tt o STERTdl Sk & ITehdl/ITehd

Prepared by
Prof. S. U. Mane
IQAC Member

Endorsed by
Dr. Satyajit R. Patil
Dean QA and IQAC Coordintor
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